
Name Class Age Club Pen Time Hcap Total
1 Isobel Mockett C1W3 J14 Stafford and Stone 0 130 55.0 74.9
2 Keira Pearce C1W3 J16 Stafford and Stone 2 129.3 55 76.3
3 Lizzie Neave C1W1 S Stafford and Stone 0 103.8 25 78.8
4 Solomon Maragh C1M3 J16 Green Star 8 117.1 45 80.1
5 William Mayer K1M2 J14 Stafford and Stone 0 102.7 20 82.7
5 Hannah Bailey K1WP S Stafford and Stone 2 90.7 10 82.7
7 William Mayer C1M2 J14 Stafford and Stone 2 112.0 30 84.0
8 Alfie Boote C1MP J18 Stafford and Stone 2 87.3 5 84.3
9 Alana Middleton K1W2 J12 Stafford and Stone 6 119.6 35 90.6

10 Harry Kirby K1M2 J12 Stafford and Stone 52 106.6 20 138.6

Pos Name Class Age Club Mini 1 Mini 2 Mini 3 Races Total
1 Isobel Mockett C1W3 J14 Stafford and Stone 3 5 2 3 10
2 Lizzie Neave C1W1 S Stafford and Stone 6 9 3 3 18
3 Solomon Maragh C1M3 J16 Green Star 4 10 5 3 19
4 Alana Middleton K1W2 J12 Stafford and Stone 1 4 20 3 25
5 Alfie Boote C1MP J18 Stafford and Stone 17 8 8 3 33
6 William Mayer C1M2 J14 Stafford and Stone 9 19 7 3 35
7 Hannah Bailey K1WP S Stafford and Stone 13 11 12 3 36
8 Keira Pearce C1W3 J16 Stafford and Stone 2 48 4 3 54
9 Harry Kirby K1M2 J12 Stafford and Stone 12 20 23 3 55

10 William Mayer K1M2 J14 Stafford and Stone 14 28 17 3 59
11 Isaac Wright C1M2 J12 Stafford and Stone 10 21 32 3 63
12 Jack Evans K1M2 J14 Telford Canoe Club 30 29 33 3 92
13 Louis Whittaker K1M3 J12 HPP 31 32 41 3 104
14 Isobel Mockett K1W1 J14 Stafford and Stone 33 35 45 3 113
15 Kate Lyndon K1W1 J14 Stafford and Stone 39 42 35 3 116
16 Harry Evans K1M2 J12 Telford Canoe Club 47 22 48 3 117
17 Jacob Oakland K1M2 J16 Independent 32 51 34 3 117
18 Andy Neave K1M2 V Stafford and Stone 45 43 38 3 126
19 George Harratt C1M1 J16 Stafford and Stone 43 41 43 3 127
20 George Hancock K1M3 J14 Stafford and Stone 44 55 39 3 138
21 Steve Holmes K1M1 V Manchester CC 41 44 55 3 140
22 Amelia White K1W3 J14 Stafford and Stone 53 64 29 3 146
23 Millie Austin K1W2 J14 Stafford and Stone 19 71 57 3 147
24 Kay Royle K1W2 V Stafford and Stone 34 66 54 3 154
25 Chloe Holmes K1W3 J10 Manchester CC 36 79 40 3 155
26 Keira Pearce K1W1 J16 Stafford and Stone 63 56 50 3 169
27 Theo Wright K1M3 J12 Stafford and Stone 64 63 42 3 169
28 Scout Higgins K1M4 J12 HPP 88 69 15 3 172
29 Rebecca Harratt C1W1 J16 Stafford and Stone 54 70 56 3 180
30 Darren Ship K1M2 M Stafford and Stone 56 68 58 3 182
31 Thomas Arrowsmith K1M2 J14 HPP 65 67 64 3 196
32 Finley Croome K1M2 J14 Stafford and Stone 76 77 46 3 199
33 Harry Mckenna K1M4 J14 Stafford and Stone 48 94 59 3 201
34 Rufus McGreary K1M2 M60 Stafford and Stone 75 75 62 3 212
35 Kate Dixon K1WP S Independent 72 78 65 3 215
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36 Oliver Carney K1M3 J12 Stafford and Stone 71 83 61 3 215
37 Jessica Croome K1W3 J12 Stafford and Stone 68 80 71 3 219
38 Brooke Benson K1W2 J14 Stafford and Stone 69 74 81 3 224
39 Lucy Williamson K1W3 J12 Stafford and Stone 77 84 68 3 229
40 Zayn Higgins K1M4 J14 HPP 87 92 52 3 231
41 Alice Williamson K1W3 J12 Stafford and Stone 78 87 69 3 234
42 Chloe Olivant K1W4 J14 Stafford and Stone 73 90 74 3 237
43 Sebastian White K1M3 J12 Stafford and Stone 84 91 73 3 248

Huw Swetnam K1MP S Eyetee 7 1 2 8
Remi Baudot K1MP S Independent 3 6 2 9
Klass Francisks Rozentals C1M2 J14 Stafford and Stone 8 2 2 10
Katie Greaves K1W2 J14 S&SCC 5 13 2 18
Will Coney C1MP U23 Llandysul/seren dwr 12 11 2 23
Rob Holdway K1MP M Stafford and Stone 7 18 2 25
Pete Willett K1MP M Stafford and Stone 15 14 2 29
Luc Royle K1M1 J16 Stafford and Stone 16 17 2 33
Sam Miles K1MP S Stafford and Stone 24 9 2 33
Tazmin Brown K1W1 J16 Proteus CC 20 14 2 34
Callum Massey K1M1 J16 Breakout 18 24 2 42
Moe Kaifuchi K1WP S JAPAN 25 19 2 44
Mazel Brown K1W1 J14 Proteus CC 22 23 2 45
Andrew Roden C1MP S Stafford and Stone 28 27 2 55
Emily Davies C1WP U23 Bala CC 26 44 2 70
Louie Gordon K1M2 J14 HPP 35 39 2 74
Louie Gordon C1M2 J14 HPP 27 50 2 77
Luc Royle C1MP J16 Stafford and Stone 26 52 2 78
Luke Robinson K1M2 J14 Breakout 29 49 2 78
Tiffa Royle K1M1 J16 Stafford and Stone 23 57 2 80
Hannah Bailey C1W1 S Stafford and Stone 40 47 2 87
James Gibbons C1MP J23 Nelo 60 33 2 93
Mazel Brown C1W2 J14 Proteus CC 59 34 2 93
Harry Ship K1M1 J16 Stafford and Stone 42 53 2 95
Tiffa Royle C1M1 J16 Stafford and Stone 38 62 2 100
Anya Wharton C1W1 J14 Snowdonia 54 47 2 101
Dave Royle C1M1 V Stafford and Stone 57 46 2 103
Tiegan Judge K1W1 J14 Stafford and Stone 46 60 2 106
Isaac Wright K1M2 J12 Stafford and Stone 52 59 2 111
Pete Appleton K1M2 V Stafford and Stone 65 49 2 114
Phil Gooding K1M1 V Stafford and Stone 58 61 2 119
Olwen Yates K1W3 J12 Stafford and Stone 50 88 2 138
Rose Mitchell K1W1 M Wyedean 67 76 2 143
James Coolican Smith K1M2 J16 Wyedean 81 67 2 148
Hannah Lancaster K1W2 J14 Manvers 82 70 2 152
Gabriel Rawlings-Crofts K1M3 J14 Stafford and Stone 83 76 2 159
Poppy Boote K1W2 J16 Stafford and Stone 75 85 2 160
Andrew Roden and William RodenC2M2 S Stafford and Stone 81 86 2 167
Austin Gould K1M3 J12 Manvers 95 75 2 170
Alana  Middleton and Kate DixonC2M2 S Stafford and Stone 86 97 2 183
George  Hancock and Oliver CarneyC2M2 J14 Stafford and Stone 89 96 2 185
Chris Bowers K1MP U23 Stafford & Stone Canoe Club 1 1 1
James Bailey K1MP S Stafford and Stone 6 1 6
David Mason K1M1 J16 Wyedean 10 1 10
Tiegan Judge C1W3 J14 Stafford and Stone 11 1 11
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Elliott Massey K1M1 U23 Breakout 13 1 13
Carl Sunderland K1M1 S Stafford and Stone 15 1 15
Helen Rogers K1WP S CR Cats 16 1 16
Matthew Elliot K1M1 J16 Llandysul 16 1 16
Patrick Marriott C1MP U23 Breakout CC 18 1 18
Anna-Lou Glendenning C1W1 S Proteus 21 1 21
Mick Berwick K1M1 M Stafford & Stone Canoe Club 21 1 21
George Abbot K1M1 J18 Mold 22 1 22
Arron Godfrey K1MP U23 Stafford and Stone 24 1 24
Oliver Lorenz K1M1 J14 Mold 25 1 25
Thomas Mayer K1MP J16 Stafford & Stone Canoe Club 25 1 25
Iga Tomasik K1W2 J12 Manvers WBC 26 1 26
Callum Lovatt K1M1 S Matlock 27 1 27
Pola Tomasik K1W2 J14 Manvers WBC 28 1 28
Kurts Adams Rozentals C1MP J18 Stafford and Stone 30 1 30
Owen Bie K1M1 J18 Mold 30 1 30
Ashley Holmes K1M2 J16 Stafford and Stone 31 1 31
Paul Evans K1M2 V Stafford & Stone Canoe Club 31 1 31
Sam Rice Jones K1M1 J14 Mold 36 1 36
Vember Brown K1W1 V Proteus 36 1 36
Antoni Tomasik K1M2 J14 Manvers WBC 37 1 37
Grace Black C1W1 J16 Manvers 37 1 37
James Lyndon K1MP U23 Greenstar CC 37 1 37
Philip Smith C1M1 J16 Winchester and DCC 38 1 38
Klass Francisks Rozentals K1M1 J14 Stafford and Stone 40 1 40
David Mason C1M1 J16 Wydean CC 45 1 45
Horst Mayer K1M1 J12 Stafford and Stone 49 1 49
Mike Shaughnessy K1M3 V Chester 51 1 51
Nigel Evans K1M2 V Telford 51 1 51
Oli Snowdon K1M1 J16 Mold 53 1 53
Harry Ship C1M1 J16 Stafford and Stone 55 1 55
Tazmin Brown C1W2 J16 Proteus 58 1 58
Anya Wharton K1W2 J14 Snowdonia Canoe Club 60 1 60
Jess Magson C1WP J18 Stafford and Stone 61 1 61
Joe Chester K1M2 J14 Snowdonia Canoe Club 63 1 63
David Smith C1M2 M60 Bradford & Bingley 66 1 66
Rebecca Guest K1W2 J12 Stafford & Stone Canoe Club 66 1 66
Andy Koszary K1M2 M60 Kinver CC 70 1 70
Morgan Paul K1M2 J14 Proteus 72 1 72
Oz & William Roden C2M2 S Stafford & Stone Canoe Club 72 1 72
Maxi Scott K1M2 J10 Proteus 73 1 73
Stefan Halama K1M3 M35 Stourbridge Arm 74 1 74
Arrowsmith & Oakland C2M2 U16 Independent 77 1 77
Joe Chester C1M3 J14 Snowdonia Canoe Club 78 1 78
Brooke Benson C1W3 J14 Stafford and Stone 79 1 79
Hancock & Carney C2M3 J14 Stafford & Stone Canoe Club 79 1 79
Mark Cast K1M2 S Matlock 80 1 80
Theo Wright C1M4 J12 Stafford and Stone 80 1 80
Chester & Wharton C2M2 J14 Snowdonia Canoe Club 82 1 82
Stefan Halama C1M3 M35 Stourbridge Arm 82 1 82
Andrew Roden and Fay Roden C2M2 S Stafford and Stone 85 1 85
Vorna Paul K1W3 J12 Proteus 89 1 89
Harry Evans and Chloe HolmesC2M3 J12 Stafford and Stone 93 1 93



STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI 
SLALOM 2019

Ranking - 17 February 2019
Harry McKenna C1M4 J14 Stafford and Stone 98 1 98
Chloe Olivant and Olwen Yates C2M4 J14 Stafford and Stone 99 1 99
Peter Smedley K1M4 J14 Independent 100 1 100


